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PICNIC PERFECT BACKYARD
You can entertain on the lovely deck
overlooking woods--or move inside to
enjoy this spacious sidesplit. Located in
prime area of Acton. Walk to lake. Call

today for appointment. Carol McMurray”,
90-318

IT‘S NOT IMPOSSIBLE

to find a well located 10 acre parcel with
lots of trees and an exciting contempo-
rary home. Features include sunken liv-
ing room, large master with loft, sunny
gourmet kitchen & adjacent family room
with fireplace. Contact Carol McMurray”,

90-317

STARTING OR RETIRING
Accessible to all amenities, this super |
semi bungalow in Brampton is priced to
sell in the $160's. New bdim. Fresh
decor, 4 appliances, large fenced lot,
sep. basement entry Don't delay. Call |

QUIET CRESCENT $131 900
Brick bungalow on large pie-shaped lot.
3 bedroom plus one bedroom + 3 pC. |
bath on lower level. Living room bay
window for your plants! patio door walk-
out to large deck. Let me show you. Call

f TERRA COTTA
Beautiful 2 acres with 1 1/2 storey home,
3 bdrms. plus loft, formal dining, wood-

stove, living room, fireplace, covered
decks, garage, barn. $319,900. Herb

SCENIC SECLUSION
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Mini farm. Ideal for horses, Bed &
Breakfast. Priced at only $369,000. Call |

. Ursula Zeidler®. 90-316 Dora MacKinnon™ 90-315 | Marilyn Worrall* for info. 90-314 | Spitzer". 90-312
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VLT S | T A REAL WlNNER | SUPREME 7 ACHE ESTATE
1/3 acre country lot in Glen Williams. 3 R T * >
bdr hormne wmr]y separate fenced yard. | A LOT OF HOME g:e bﬁg'{oanloq#gm%xbcuéﬁehrﬁ'?ﬁ) grn 2;2?1 . Gracious 4000 sq. ft. Georgian home
Walk to schools, shops and parkland. | At a Realistic Price, 4 bedroom, eat-in roorﬁy pedrooms, greenhouse kitcphen circa 1860 with a Napier Simpson addi-
Quaint hamlet living - A great place to | kitchen, pool, fenced yard and more. cosy family room with walkout to tion. Terra Cotta location. Asking
raise a family. Call Brenda Payton* to = Call E.G. (Ed) Wood™. $247,000. immense deck. Contact Carol | $1,200,000. Call Joanne Ukos™ for your
iInspect. 90-311 90-309 McMurray®. 90-308 personal appointment. 90-307
1
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LOOKING FOR SPACE & . SR 1
A PRIVATE PLACE? S o — L |
Look no further--Lovely spacious split 25 ACRE ESTATE LOT HEHE'S A WINNER i
level sits on a pretty mature lot on a HILLSBURGH VILLAGE Lovely brick bungalow, new kitchen, | NEWI NEWl PRICED TO SELL
quiet court. Attractive decor with plus Enjoy this natural secluded piece of large family room, walkout to sunny Gorgeous inground pool, 4 bdrms.,
bdim. Updated cupboards, central air, 2 Ontario. West Credit winds through. patio - lots of mature frees - steps to = sunny eat-in kitchen and more. Asking
baths, fam. rm & rec rm. A must to see | Enjoy the cottage home as a retreat. shops. Sandra Nairn™. only $215,000. Call Bill Henderson™ or
at $229,900. Dora MacKinnon**. 90-306 Call Harry Burt™. 90-331 1$109,000 - 11% MTG. TO DEC./93 00-304 @ Carol McMurray®. 90-303
TOWN AND COUNTRY ESTATE ,
o e 3270 sq. ft. Exquisitely appointed custom A R
o I o e Sl MPLY BEAUTI FUL desig r?ed res‘?dencgi Fa?rge principal GORGEOUS n AVINE LOT
INTERESTING HOME This home is first rate inside and out. | rooms, fully equipped gourmet kitchen, Beal:ltlfully kept side split. Ground floor,
On edge.- of tovyn. Vacant needs your On 1/2 acre landscaped lot. Impeccably marble fireplaces, professionally land- family room. Flr‘eplace. Offel;ed at
decorating skills. $349,000. Alice | maintained and decorated. $279,900. = scaped acre, prestigious neighbourhood. $270,900. Call Bill Henderson® Hes.
Pokluda™. 90-302 Tom Comery”. 90-301 Details from Sandra Nairn®. 90-327 877-5639. 90-328
P |
T e o THIS IS THE ONE EXCLUSIVE "PARK AREA" s
s oy sty g dYeh, | You have been waiting for! A large ranch | New carpeting, gorgeous modern decor " NEW! NEW! TREED RAVINE
cia redone. oak kitch. cup;boaréls, rick fire- style home on 3/4 acre on the edge of = and numerous updates make this home 3 bedroom sidesplit with panoramic win-
place, 2 baths, sliders to deck, fam. rm & rec town. For details on this new listing call | for people who enjoy the finer things in | dow In master bedroom, updated
rm. Gorgeous wide lot - Only $239,900. Dora Carol McMurray** today. $299,900. life. Tour this prestigious neighbourhood = kitchen, ensuite, and more. Call Bill
MacKinnon** 90-324 90-320 | with Linda Armstrong”. 90-322 | Henderson®. 90-321
p |
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THE SEARCH IS OVER
Look no further than this single owner 4
bdrm home with its private, superb back
yard, outstanding rec room, double inter-
locking driveway & walkways. Contact
Carol McMurray* to view this lovely new

" SHADY LANE - EDGE OF TOWN
This dream rancher with large rooms is
picture perfect and set well back from
the road. Long peaceful view and just
minutes to Georgetown "GO train”.

NEW SOUTH OF TOWN $239 000
Just look at this super buy. A custom
built spacious 3 br. home featuring
- smart floor plan, 2 baths, hardwood firs.,
sauna. Surrounded by tall shade trees.

, "NEW LISTING - $239,900
2 separate apartments. Has been
" duplexed since before 1960. Also possible

" lot severance. Great value. Ev Patterson®.
00-329

listing. 90-326 $319,000. Sandra Nairn®. 90-319

Hurry! Call Helen Atkinson™". 90-325

TOR. 453-1286 877"51 65 ERIN 833-9714




